
 

 

Programme FIS Alpine World Ski Championships 
Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER), 07.02. – 20.02.2011 

  
Date Men Ladies  

   

Monday, 7th February   

Tuesday, 8th February  11.00 Super-G 

Wednesday, 9th February 11.00 Super-G 13.30 DH Training 

Thursday, 10th February 10.00 DH Training 12.30 DH Training 

Friday, 11th February 12.30 DH Training 10.00 Super Combined DH 
14.00 Super Combined SL 

Saturday, 12th February 11.00 Downhill 13.30 DH Training 

Sunday, 13th February 13.30 DH Training 11.00 Downhill 

Monday, 14th February 10.00 Super Combined DH 
14.00 Super Combined SL 

 

Tuesday, 15th February Reserve Day 

Wednesday, 16th February 11.00 Nations Team Event 1st round 
12.00 Nations Team Event 2nd round 

Thursday, 17th February 10.00 Qualification  
 GS 1st run 
13.30 Qualification  
 GS 2nd run 

10.00  Giant Slalom  
 1st run 
13.30 Giant Slalom 2nd run 

Friday, 18th February 10.00  Giant Slalom 1st run 
13.30 Giant Slalom 2nd run 

 

Saturday, 19th February 10.00 Qualification  
 SL 1st run 
13.30 Qualification  
 SL 2nd run 

10.00  Slalom 1st run 
13.30 Slalom 2nd run 

Sunday, 20th February 10.00  Slalom 1st run 
13.30 Slalom 2nd run 

 

 
 


